
WEST CHESTER HOLDINGS, INC.
100 CORRIDOR PARK DRIVE
MONROE, OHIO 45050
WWW.WEST-CHESTER.NET
TEL: 1.800.647.1900 • FAX: 1.513.539.2827

DATE: Thursday, August 14, 2014

UPDATED:

DIVISION: Industrial UOM: DZ UNITS PER INNER: 1 UNITS PER CASE: 100 MIN. ORDER QTY: 1 DZ
BASE PART #: 705-14 AVAIL. SIZES:
ITEM NAME: 100% Cotton Lisle Gloves Extended 14" Length
ITEM DESCRIPTION: 100% Cotton Lisle, regular weight, unhemmed, 14" length
 

MARKETING COPY:
100% Cotton Lisle gloves protect sensitive equipment and products from hand oils,
fingerprints and abrasion. A 14" cuff for added coverage at the wrist.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
• Snug fit for excellent dexterity
• Effective as a glove liner
• Reversible for a better protection and comfort

KEYWORDS:
Cotton, Lisle, Inspector, Glove, general labor, electronics, assembly line, quality control,
safety, protection, West Chester

APPLICATIONS:
General Labor, Electronics, Assembly Line, Quality Control

MATERIAL CONTENT:   100% Cotton SEWN IN LABEL:   WASHING INSTRUCTIONS:  
CUFF CONST:   Slip on LINING/SHELL:   N/A TESTING AVAILABLE:  
PALM STYLE:   QUALITY LEVEL:   COATING:   N/A
THUMB TYPE:   Wing MIL/GAUGE:   N/A COLOR:   White
GLOVE PATTERN:   MATERIAL WEIGHT:   ADDITIONAL INFO:  

  INNER PACK DIMENSIONS MASTER CARTON DIMENSIONS

SKU PIECE UPC
PIECE
WGT INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN

L W H WGT VOL.
FT3

L W H WGT VOL.
FT3

  705-14   662909017031     20662909017035   10662909017038   13   3   1.5   0.50   0.03   24.12   12.88   17.88   49.90   3.44

STANDARD
DIMENSIONS

I - Ring Width
G - Thumb Length
M - Fourchettes
L - Thumb Width
J - Middle Width
A2 - Between
D - Ring Length
B3 - Cuff Opening
B1 - Palm Width
A3 - Palm Length
K - Index Width
F - Index Length
A1 - Glove Length
B2 - Cuff Width
A4 - Cuff Length
H - Pinkie Width
X - Depth
C - Pinkie Length
E - Middle Length

+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"
+-1/8"

Hem Color

Large

IN
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

3
N/A
3.63
N/A
N/A
2.63
14.13

4
N/A
N/A
N/A
2.38
3.13

CM
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
7.62
N/A
9.22
N/A
N/A
6.68
35.89
10.16
N/A
N/A
N/A
6.05
7.95

N/A

Disclaimer: West Chester Holdings, Inc. and its suppliers make no guarantee of results and assume no obligation or liability relative to the use of
the items contained herein. In accordance with 29 CFR 1910.138. Anyone intending to use these items should first verify with a safety director that



the item(s) selected is suitable for the intended use. No oral presentation inconsistent with the above shall be binding to West Chester Holdings,
Inc.


