

WEST CHESTER HOLDINGS, INC. 100 CORRIDOR PARK DRIVE MONROE, OHIO 45050 WWW.WEST-CHESTER.NET TEL: 1.800.647.1900 • FAX: 1.513.539.2827

DATE: <u>Thursday, August 14, 2014</u> UPDATED:

MIN. ORDER QTY: <u>1 DZ</u>

DIVISION: Industrial UOM: DZ UNITS PER INNER: 1 BASE PART #: 705-14 ITEM NAME: 100% Cotton Lisle Gloves Extended 14" Length ITEM DESCRIPTION: 100% Cotton Lisle, regular weight, unhemmed, 14" length



MARKETING COPY:

100% Cotton Lisle gloves protect sensitive equipment and products from hand oils, fingerprints and abrasion. A 14" cuff for added coverage at the wrist.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:

- Snug fit for excellent dexterity
- Effective as a glove liner
- Reversible for a better protection and comfort

KEYWORDS:

Cotton, Lisle, Inspector, Glove, general labor, electronics, assembly line, quality control, safety, protection, West Chester

APPLICATIONS:

General Labor, Electronics, Assembly Line, Quality Control

UNITS PER CASE: 100

AVAIL. SIZES:

MATERIAL CONTENT:	100% Cotton	SEWN IN LABEL:		WASHING INSTRUCTIONS:	
CUFF CONST:	Slip on	LINING/SHELL:	N/A	TESTING AVAILABLE:	
PALM STYLE:		QUALITY LEVEL:		COATING:	N/A
THUMB TYPE:	Wing	MIL/GAUGE:	N/A	COLOR:	White
GLOVE PATTERN:		MATERIAL WEIGHT:		ADDITIONAL INFO:	

					IN	NER	PAC	K DIMEN	SIONS	MA	ASTER C.	ARTON D	IMENSIC	NS
SKU	PIECE UPC	PIECE WGT	INNER PACK GTIN	MASTER PACK GTIN	L	W	Н	WGT	VOL. FT3	L	W	Н	WGT	VOI FT3
5-14	662909017031		20662909017035	10662909017038	13	3	1.5	0.50	0.03	24.12	12.88	17.88	49.90	3.44
	STANDARD DIMENSIONS		Large IN CM											
	I - Ring Width	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	G - Thumb Length	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	M - Fourchettes	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	L - Thumb Width	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	J - Middle Width	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	A2 - Between	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	D - Ring Length	+-1/8"	3 7.62											
	B3 - Cuff Opening	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	B1 - Palm Width	+-1/8"	3.63 9.22											
	A3 - Palm Length	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	K - Index Width	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	F - Index Length	+-1/8"	2.63 6.68											
	A1 - Glove Length	+-1/8"	14.13 35.89											
	B2 - Cuff Width	+-1/8"	4 10.16											
	A4 - Cuff Length	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	H - Pinkie Width	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	X - Depth	+-1/8"	N/A N/A											
	C - Pinkie Length	+-1/8"	2.38 6.05											
	E - Middle Length	+-1/8"	3.13 7.95											
Hem Color		N/A												

Disclaimer: West Chester Holdings, Inc. and its suppliers make no guarantee of results and assume no obligation or liability relative to the use of the items contained herein. In accordance with 29 CFR 1910.138. Anyone intending to use these items should first verify with a safety director that

the item(s) selected is suitable for the intended use. No oral presentation inconsistent with the above shall be binding to West Chester Holdings, Inc.